LUS	0000	75468
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

(Re	questor's Name)	<u>.</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	¢)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	

١



05/07/18--01019--017 \*\*25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

N COOPER MAY 0 8 2018

COVER LETTER
united Liability Company
Accession of the 1715 con

CANAL AND THE REPORT OF THE

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.

**Registration Section** 

SUBJECT:

**Division of Corporations** 

TO:

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PAVAN MANTRIPRAGADA 

Name of Person

Finn Company

14300 EAGLE POINTE DRIVE

Address

CLEARWATER, FLORIDA, 33762

City/State and Zip Code

PAVAN77@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for tinure annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

**PAVAN MANTRIPRAGADA** 

813 390-7372 \_\_\_ at (\_\_\_\_\_ ...) ..... Daytime Telephone Number

Name of Person

Area Code

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

D \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)



STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

-----

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

### SUPER SAVER PHARMACY, LLC

#### (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 08/02/2005 \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned Florida document number 1.05000075468

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

#### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

	ר ר
	2
A VY	
AN OR OTHER STREET	SEO S
EAGLE POINTE DRIVE	A
RWATER, FLORIDA 33762	j <del>m</del> i
~	EAGLE POINTE DRIVE

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

	City	Zip Code
		, Florida
	Lmer Florida street	uddress
New Registered Office Addres	×	
Name of New Registered Age	<u>t:</u>	,

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

# MGR = Manager • AMBR = Authorized Member

i i

•

Title	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
MGR	PAVAN MANTRIPRAGADA	14300 EAGLE POINT DRIVE	Add
		CLEARWATER, FL 33762	
			Change
Mattalanan ale summarian		and and any superstantiants. In the superstantiant of the superstant advance of a superstant superstant supers	🗌 Add
		an mar na sa	Remove
			Change
and the second sec	angene sin kana kanalangkan kanala para ata ang kanalang distan si sa sa kanalang kanala si s	an an t-frank a star	Add
			C Remove
-			Change
			🗖 Add
			🗆 Remove
		موسور می مادر در است. مراجع می مراجع می مراجع این مراجع می مراجع می	Change
			Add
			Remove
		سینیو دوران می از این از این از این	Change
<u></u>			Add
		alan any 2 - an	🗆 Remove
~			Change

JANAKIRAM AJJARAPU (	DWNS 9% OF THE SHARES	
،		and a second
for manyai parta and an		······································
an a succession and the succession of the		
λει προμορια αυχουργαθολογιστικά τις ε τη το αυτοποιομογογίεται το σε πρωτοποποιοποιο.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		and an
······································		
الىلىغار قوان كى الىلى الىلىغان الىلىغان الىلىغان الىلىغان الماليان والمار الماليان الىلىغان الىلىغان الماليان		<b></b>
antes e automaticamentes and a constant where ends and an	1999 - 199	HA
anana anto ana any amin'ny fananana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fis		
	ана аламатта и калади у ули /	41
te: If the date inserted in this b	e date of filing:(optional ist be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after fili- block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da Department of State's records.	ng.) Pursuant to 60
record specifies a delaye he 90th day after the rec	ed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m cord is filed.	n. on the earl
ied	. 2018	
/		

\_\_\_\_

٠

.

•

-

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

•